

Mortgage Servicing Fee Matrix

Fee or charge	Description	Amount
Late payment fee	^Г •¬ДЛ¬ольлеЛьсел 1 ГюлепптяДР ¬с	⊱ณี - ณี่≜มิ∘ตา - ตะ ฦี่าเ
		Ляtyc Лоес тео - brad ясе пеt Луус язтыр Лярс сал Де тt Ab я язтыр Ледета с - яд яеtbace

Fee or charge	Description	Amount
Recast modification fee	^н - ¬ с ² - я я - ^t с <u>я</u> Д. Д.Д. ₁ - п leg. Д et le - я с ⁹ - Алад ₁ - п leg. Д - Д.Д - Д п од е я с ⁹ - Алад п с ² - я - ¹ -	\$250
Escrow waiver fee	• п Лите на юта и юл. Де Л. такол Дет I Д. (Депе 10 п. пс. Л. Д. по Л.). I п. Л. I с. Апре вол. In те Ларт Дата Ле, Десе Л. Л. Д. с. , Лепт п Л. те	0.25% $c_{0}t$ r_{1} c_{1} r_{1}
Subordination fee	ื•-า Ω t сд Ձ¶яс≛ -า∙ α t.a, ean 4n t ค∹า ₁ -й คαя-า - คс≛с≛ n -	\$250 س اس محمد الموجلا معملاً t م \$250 س F N معملاً t م \$0 س محمد الم
Pre-payment penalty (PPP) fee	กิ∘ ๛ิ∥ภา ๛ 4∥ ๛	Dem Donelles man Dem Donelles man Dem De esta server n e Done Honselle es nom D n e Done L.
Home equity line of credit (HELOC) annual fee	պոեն։ Ու «ոչնել F N էպ« ոչ "Որ ՈֆՈ, ոչ«՝ որու՝	A enn e hatnen e hoec ha A Danb Ae \$0 mat a \$0 Dat
Home equity line of credit (HELOC) late fee	[™] •¬ДД ¬า сд ¬п с ๒ ฅ [๏] ⊷ ก⊴ฑ с ื ฑ ๅ ไดล ิฑ ท ้ ท - ฝี ผื่ ~า с:	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
Mortgage insurance (MI) waiver	II - entrele II n la r ⊂ nt It Alam-r n le r e e II n nle Nomenn t II - AII.	⊱ Л _р •
Home equity line of credit (HELOC) prepayment fee	ы леста ЛF N пр Атассоста с Лася 4 ыл тр пр прака про така а с 4 пр пр пр пр с пр пр така а с 4 пр пр пр пр с п. 4 г.	1% , որդ Որ 4 Որ է դ <u>(</u> \$500 Որ է)